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>105dB
20Hz-20KHz

1 Unit 19”

ADP 48 DSP
10276782
Audibax
7427254441046
Black
85182200
China

Button Control
Panel

Dimensions Rack

Signal To Noise Ratio
Frequency Response

Model
ID
Brand
EAN
Colour
Intrastat
Country of Origin

Inputs Line/Mic Channel
Imput Line Connector
Line Out Connector	
Sensitivity Line in
Channels Out

Tone control

4 Line In
XLR
XLR
Balance: 0dB
8

AC 210V-240V/ 
50-60Hz
25W

Power Supply

Power Consumption

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

ACOUSTIC SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AUDIO INPUTS AND OUTPUTS

AMPLIFIER SPECIFICATIONS

Interface control

Alarm Mode

USB/Ethernet
/Rs232/485
Limiter & Peak

PHYSICAL
Spray painting
IP40
3
57
26
9

Enclosure Finish
IP Rate
Weight Single ( Kg )
Lenght Single ( cm )
Height Single ( cm )
Width Single ( cm )

ST

3	
56	
26	
9	
15	
61	
45	
27.5

Weight Inner ( Kg )
Lenght Inner (cm )
Height Inner ( cm )
Width Inner ( cm )
Weight Master ( Kg )
Lenght Master ( cm )
Height Master ( cm )
Width Master ( cm )

SHIPPING INFORMATION

WHATS IS IN THE BOX
1x ADP 48 DSP
1x Power cord
1x USB cable
1x BNC antenna
1x User manual

DOCUMENTS
Certificate CE , ROHS

ADP 48 DSP


