



GENERAL INFORMATION

Model	ADP 48 DSP
ID	10276782
Brand	Audibax
EAN	7427254441046
Colour	Black
Intrastat	85182200
Country of Origin	China

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions Rack	1 Unit 19"
-----------------	------------

ACOUSTIC SPECIFICATIONS

Signal To Noise Ratio	>105dB
Frequency Response	20Hz-20KHz

AUDIO INPUTS AND OUTPUTS

Inputs Line/Mic Channel	4 Line In
Input Line Connector	XLR
Line Out Connector	XLR
Sensitivity Line in	Balance: 0dB
Channels Out	8

AMPLIFIER SPECIFICATIONS

Tone control	Button Control Panel
--------------	----------------------

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

Interface control	USB/Ethernet /Rs232/485
Alarm Mode	Limiter & Peak

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Power Supply	AC 210V-240V/ 50-60Hz
Power Consumption	25W

PHYSICAL

Enclosure Finish	Spray painting
IP Rate	IP40
Weight Single (Kg)	3
Lenght Single (cm)	57
Height Single (cm)	26
Width Single (cm)	9

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Weight Inner (Kg)	3
Lenght Inner (cm)	56
Height Inner (cm)	26
Width Inner (cm)	9
Weight Master (Kg)	15
Lenght Master (cm)	61
Height Master (cm)	45
Width Master (cm)	27.5

WHATS IS IN THE BOX

- 1x ADP 48 DSP
- 1x Power cord
- 1x USB cable
- 1x BNC antenna
- 1x User manual

DOCUMENTS

Certificate	CE , ROHS
-------------	-----------